| S VT FORWAS |
|--|
| REAL DEC |
| |
| |
| 2 2 |
| AN AND AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN |
| LODGE OF |



| Donor] | Information |
|---------|-------------|
| | |

| Name: | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| Address: | | | | |
| Lodge Name & Number | | | | |
| Membership Number | | | | |
| Amount of Donation (not to exceed \$150): | | | | |
| The check should be made out to The Grand Lodge of Ohio. | | | | |

Individual or Lodge Recipient Information

Check if this gift is for a specified future petitioner and complete the following

| Name of future petitioner | | | | |
|---------------------------------|-------|--------------------|------|--------|
| | First | Middle | Last | Suffix |
| Date of Birth Place of Birth | | Relation to donor: | | |
| City & State | | | | |

<u>OR</u>

Check if this gift is for a lodge (to use with petitioner they choose) & complete the following:

Name and number of the Ohio Lodge:_____

Note

A Pay It Forward certificate will be issued to the donor if the donation is for a specified future petitioner or to the specified lodge if it is for an unnamed petitioner.

Upon the death of the donor or anytime upon his request a copy of the certificate and a letter will be sent to the specified petitioner. The letter will explain the donor's desire that the individual petition an Ohio Masonic lodge and that the amount on the certificate can be used towards the initiation fee.